Industrial & Commercial Refrigeration Products 800.96.HENRY
®
HENRY
T E C H N O L O G I E S
C1
CHILLERS
• Special Microfin Tubes for high transfer capability and
more compact chiller sizes

Code and are available with U or UM code symbol stamp.
Features:
**Up to 2" I.P.S., F.P.T.; 21⁄2" to 3" I.P.S., M.P.T.; 31⁄2" to 8" I.P.S., Pipe Stubs
Catalog
Number
Nom.
Tons
Dimensions in Inches Suct.
Outlet
Liq.
Inlet
Fluid
In/Out
A B C D E F G H J Q M N P**
EM005-05060-1 5 5 9/16 61 7/8 3 5/8 51 5/8 5 3/4 8 1/2 22 1/2 1 3/4 2 1/4 5 1 1/8 5/8  1 225
EM010-06054-1 10 6 5/8 56 3 3/4 45 5/8 5 3/4 7 3/4 20 1/4 2 1/4 2 3/4 5 7/8 1 5/8 7/8 1 240
EM015-06072-1 15 6 5/8 74 4 1/2 65 5 3/4 10 27 2 1/4 2 3/4 5 7/8 1 5/8 7/8 1 1/2 265
EM020-08060-1 20 8 5/8 62 7/8 4 1/2 53 7/8 5 1/2 9 22 1/2 2 7/8 3 5/8 7 3/4 2 1/8 1 1/8 1 1/2 380
EM025-08072-1 25 8 5/8 74 7/8 4 3/4 65 1/2 5 1/2 10 1/2 27 2 7/8 3 5/8 7 3/4 2 1/8 1 1/8 2 405
EM030-08072-1 30 8 5/8 74 7/8 4 3/4 65 1/2 5 1/2 10 1/2 27  2 7/8 3 5/8 7 3/4 2 1/8 1 1/8 2 415
Ship
Wt.
Lbs.
Single Circuits
Direct Expansion
Industrial & Commercial Refrigeration Products 800.96.HENRY
®
HENRY
T E C H N O L O G I E S
C2
Catalog
Number
Dimensions in Inches Suct.
Outlet
Liq.
Inlet
Fluid
In/Out Ship
Wt Lbs
No. of
Circ A B C D E F G H J K L M* N* P**
EM010-06054-2 6 5/8 56 1/2 3 5/8 49 1/8 5 1/2 8 20 1/4 1 7/8 2 1/4 1 1/4 1 1 1/8 5/8 1  310
2
EM015-06072-2 6 5/8 74 1/2 3 7/8 66 5/8 5 1/2 10 1/4 27 1 7/8 2 1/4 1 1/4 1 1 3/8 7/8 1 1/4 345
EM020-08060-2 8 5/8 63 4 1/2 54  5 1/2 9 22 1/2 2 3/8 3 1/4 1 3/4 1 1/8 1 5/8 7/8 1 1/2 485
EM025-08072-2 8 5/8 75 4 3/4 65 3/8 5 1/2 10 1/2 27 2 3/8 3 1/4 1 3/4 1 1/8 1 5/8 7/8 2 510
EM030-08072-2 8 5/8 75 4 3/4 65 1/2 5 1/2 10 1/2 27 2 3/8 3 1/4 1 3/4 1 1/8 1 5/8 7/8 2 520
EM035-10054-2 10 3/4 58 5 1/4 47 1/2 5 1/4 8 3/4 20 1/4 2 7/8 3 3/4 2 1/4 1 1/2 2 1/8 1 1/8 2 1/2 730
1
Or
2
EM050-10072-2 10 3/4 76 5 1/2 64 3/4 5 1/4 11 27 2 7/8 3 3/4 2 1/4 1 1/2 2 1/8 1 1/8 2 1/2 810
EM060-10096-2 10 3/4 100 6 3/4 86 3/8 5 1/4 14 36 2 7/8 3 3/4 2 1/4 1 1/2 2 1/8 1 1/8 3 925
EM075-12072-2 12 3/4 76 1/2 8 60 3/8 5 1/4 11 1/4 27 3 1/4 4 7/8 2 5/8 1 3/4 2 5/8 1 3/8 3 1075
EM090-12096-2 12 3/4 100 1/2 9 1/2 81 3/8 5 1/4 14 1/4 36 3 1/4 4 7/8 2 5/8 1 3/4 2 5/8  1 3/8 4 1230
EM100-12108-2 12 3/4 112 1/2 10 1/2 91 3/8 5 1/4 15 3/4 40 1/2 3 1/4 4 7/8 2 5/8 1 3/4 2 5/8 1 3/8 4 1310
EM125-14108-2 14 113 10 3/4 90 7/8 4 3/4 16 40 1/2 3 5/8 4 7/8 2 3/4 2 1/4 3 1/8 1 5/8 4 1670
EM150-16096-2 16 101 1/2 10 1/8 81 1/4 4 3/4 14 3/4 36 4 6 3 1/2 2 3 1/8 1 5/8 5 1995
EM185-16108-2 16 113 1/2 12 1/8 89 1/4 4 3/4 16 1/4 40 1/2 4 6 3 1/2 2 3 5/8 2 1/8 5 2136